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253
518
540
535
284
375
252
451
416
380
378

530
524
542
466
448
244
484
351
446
429
443
264
261
288
245
265
348
255
262
263
251
279
280
307
309
327
372
394
424
444
315

531
520
533
347
445
254
427
381
476
423
295
306
338
377

MARIANA CARVALHO

Atleta

AMALIA REBOUCAS

AMANDA BARBOSA

JULIANA NOGUEIRA

FERNANDA BARBOSA GOMES
CLAUDIANA DOS SANTOS SOUZA

LIA CAMARGO SIQUEIRA CAMPOS GURGEL

ALINE SAMPAIO MARTINS

RENATA DE FATIMA NOGUEIRA VIEIRA MELO.

MARIANE BATISTA
LUCIANA ANDRADE MORAIS
LUANA CRISTINA FIRMO

Atleta

MARIA RITA NOGUEIRA
VALERIA SANTOS

LAIZ TOFILE

ROSANA DE SOUZA GODINHO
REJANE CRISTINA

ADRIANA CORTEZ

VIVIANE GARCEZ DE ARAUJO
JOCEANE VIANA

REGINA CALODINO

PATRICIA SZCZPANSK

RAQUEL FELIX

ANDREZA FAUSTINO BATISTA MONTEIRO
ANDREA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
DAIANA APARECIDO MUNHOZ
ADRIANA CRISTINA

ANGELICA CORREIA

JANAINA SIMOES

ANA MARIA ALVES MOURA SA
ANDREIA FERNANDES FONSECA
ANDREZA FACHIANO

ALINE GISELE KATSURAGAWA
CAROLINA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
CASSIA SANTOS

EDJAN BIROCH

EDNEIA COSTA JAQUES
FERNANDA CRISTINA

KERLA IVIANE BORGES
MARCELINA SANTOS

MONICA ORLANDIN

REGIANA CALODINO

ELLEN DORES

Atleta

JULIA STELLA DIAS

MICHELLE NUNES

LETICIA ALMEIDA

IVONETE DIAS

REGINA BORETI

ANA AMELIA FREITAS

NEUZA PEREIRA

LUCIANA DE CAMARGO QUEIROZ
SUZY ELAINE BARBOSA DA SILVA PINHO
MONICA FARIA SILVA LIMA
DILMA ALMEIDA

EDILSON JOAO DE OLIVEIRA
HELBERT GOES

LINDAURA FRANCA

Circuito Selecao Etapa Etiopia

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br
FAIXA ETARIA - 7K FEM
INVALIDO
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
FEMININO DE 14 ATE 24 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 18 F1424 S MARI RUNNER

FEMININO DE 25 ATE 34 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 28 F2534 S . .
F 25 F2534 S IMPERIO
F 28 F2534 S
F 27 F2534 N RUNNERS
F 34 F2534 S
F 30 F2534 S PERSONAL BEST
F 30 F2534 S
F 34 F2534 N
F 33 F2534 S
F 28 F2534 S
F 32 F2534 S . .
FEMININO DE 35 ATE 44 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 40 F3544 S . MARIA
F 39 F3544 N
F 38 F3544 S
F 41 F3544 S MAURI RUNING
F 39 F3544 S
F 44 F3544 N
F 42 F3544 S
F 41 F3544 S
F 39 F3544 S
F 43 F3544 N
F 40 F3544 S
F 39 F3544 S
F 44 F3544 S GRACA ESPORTE/ANAS4RUN
F 38 F3544 N BIO FITNESS
F 44 F3544 S
F 40 F3544 S
F 36 F3544 S
F 37 F3544 N
F 44 F3544 S
F 40 F3544 S
F 40 F3544 S
F 37 F3544 N
F 41 F3544 S
F 42 F3544 S
F 42 F3544 S
F 41 F3544 N
F 44 F3544 S
F 36 F3544 S
F 41 F3544 S
F 39 F3544 N
F 35 F3544 S . .
FEMININO DE 45 ATE 54 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E Equipe

C.

F 51 F4554 S POSTO RUNNER
F 48 F4554 S PERSONAL - EQUIPE TROLL
F 47 F4554 S CORRE BB

F 48 F4554 S

F 48 F4554 S BELLAS RUNERS
F 54 F4554 S MARINGA

F 54 F4554 S MARINGA

F 49 F4554 S

F 53 F4554 S

F 46 F4554 S

F 47 F4554 S

F 47 F4554 S SALTO GRANDE
F 54 F4554 S

F 50 F4554 S

Liquido

Liquido

00:26:25

Liquido
00:37:36
00:40:22
00:41:10
00:41:14
00:41:33
00:51:59
01:59:53
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00

Liquido
00:26:14
00:26:41
00:26:50
00:26:54
00:32:12
00:34:26
00:37:00
00:39:26
00:40:22
00:43:33
00:46:55
00:48:10
00:54:55
00:55:33
01:59:53
01:59:53
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00

Liquido
00:27:05
00:28:38
00:28:41
00:28:43
00:29:16
00:35:16
00:35:29
00:42:00
00:50:53
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00

Bruto

Bruto
00:26:25

Bruto
00:37:43
00:40:22
00:41:10
00:41:14
00:41:33
00:51:59
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00

Bruto
00:26:14
00:26:41
00:26:50
00:26:54
00:32:12
00:34:26
00:37:00
00:39:26
00:40:22
00:43:33
00:46:55
00:48:10
00:54:55
00:55:33
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00

Bruto
00:27:05
00:28:38
00:28:41
00:28:43
00:29:16
00:35:23
00:35:29
00:42:00
00:50:53
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
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402
464
393

549
528
538
428
417
474
421
482
467
415
376
379

529
546
537
308

281

MARCIA AP MARTINS GINO
ROMILDA CONCEICAO DA COSTA
MAISA DOS SANTOS

Atleta

EMILIA PINHEIRO D. ZAMBELO
SIMONE PEREIRA

MARINA GOMES DE JESUS
ORLINDA PORWJAN
MARLETE MOREIRA VIEIRA
SIRLEI QUEVEDO

MERIANE LOURDES

VERA LUCIA MUNHOZ
ROSELI MARIANO CORREIA
MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA
LICIA PIMENTEL

LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA

Atleta

TATIANE RAMIREZ MAIA
APARECIDA TOBIAS DA SILVA
LOURDES VICENTINA TEIXEIRA
EDNA SOUZA MELLO

Atleta
CELINA DE SOUZA

F 46 F4554 S
F 49 F4554 S
F 48 F4554 S

FEMININO DE 55 ATE 64 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 55 F5564 S . .
F 62 F5564 S
F 58 F5564 S
F 57 F5564 S MANFRISPORTS
F 60 F5564 S PARAGUACU RUNNERS
F 55 F5564 S LIFE RUNNERS
F 57 F5564 S
F 57 F5564 S
F 58 F5564 S
F 64 F5564 S
F 56 F5564 S . VO2PROUP
F 55 F5564 S . CARIOCA TEAM
FEMININO DE 65 ATE 74 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 70 F6574 S . .
F 68 F6574 S . .
F 67 F6574 S . ETK
F 68 F6574 S .

FEMININO DE 75 ATE 99 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 75 F7599 S

02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00

Liquido
00:31:43
00:31:51
00:31:59
00:32:04
00:35:32
00:36:02
00:42:53
00:49:42
00:53:30
00:54:31
01:22:00
02:00:00

Liquido
00:53:10
00:53:20
00:54:00
00:54:08

Liquido

02:00:00

02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00

Bruto
00:31:43
00:31:51
00:31:59
00:32:04
00:35:32
00:36:02
00:42:53
00:49:42
00:53:30
00:54:31
01:22:00
02:00:00

Bruto
00:53:10
00:53:20
00:54:00
00:54:08

Bruto
02:00:00
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